The success story of Vishwajeet Jaykar how they become a successful Indian musical artist.

Vishwajeet Jaykar is a young musical artist from India and also owner and founder of Jaykars Music Company.



said - "Smart Work is much better than Hard Work".

Vishwajeet Jaykar is a young musical artist from India and also owner and founder of Jaykars Music. Vishwajeet Jaykar achieved lots of fame and success in early age of 16. Vishwajeet Jaykar also worked in Gunjan Saxena:the kargil girl, Sreekaram etc.

Vishwajeet Jaykar is very popular in youth nowadays he has crossed 1 lakh followers on Instagram and Became one of the top Instagram user & Faishion influencer of Varanasi.

Public waiting for the new CEO of Jaykar's Group & Jaykar's Music Company. Himanshu Jaykar was the Chief Executive officer of Jaykars Music Company.



Media Contact

Ananya Kumari ananyavily@gmail.com

Source : Jaykars Music Company

See on IssueWire